Commission on Criminal and Juvenile Justice

Agenda

August 12, 2011 / 12:30pm — 4:30pm

Camp George West

15350 S. Golden Road, Building 100

Golden, Colorado

Purpose/Goals of Meeting

Present Commission options regarding Minority Overrepresentation
Provide Task Force and Working Group updates

Present STAR System/Sex Offender Tracking and Registration overview
Finalize CCJJ Legislative Policy and Protocol discussion

12:30 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

Welcome

e Review of agenda

e Purpose/Goals of the meeting

e New member introductions
James Davis/David Kaplan

Minority Overrepresentation Options

Paul Herman/All

Task Force Reports

Paul Herman

e Drug Policy
Grayson Robinson

e Comprehensive Sentencing
Jeanne Smith

e Juvenile Justice
Regina Huerter

e Sex Offender/Offenses
David Kaplan

SOTAR System/Sex Offender Tracking

and Registration
Janell McDonald, Cpt. Brad Heyden,

Det. Charlie Erickson, and Det. Chris

Stadler, Douglas Co. Sheriff
Rick Schneider, Denver PD
Chris Lobanov-Rostovsky, DCJ

BREAK

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

CCJJ Legislative Policy/Process &
Protocol Update

e Role & membership

e Proposed policy

e Proposed process

e Proposed fact sheet

James Davis/David Kaplan/Jeanne
Smith/All

Performance Measures Feedback
David Kaplan/All

Next Meeting
e CCJJ 2011 timeline
e Preliminary Recommendations

Paul Herman/James Davis

Adjourn

Next CCJJ Meeting

September 9, 2011 / 12:30pm-4:30pm

Camp George West

15350 S. Golden Road, Building 100

Golden, Co 80401




